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             All orders must be submitted by MONDAY at 9:00 am – please order weekly or monthly
· No post-dated cheques will be accepted.

HOT LUNCH PROGRAM ORDER FORM



 
NAME:  _______________________________ DATE:  October 2-6
  TOTAL ORDER: $______________

	Tuesday, Oct 3
	Wednesday, Oct 4
	Friday, Oct 6

	Garlic Fingers
$3.00
	Grilled Cheese
Free
	Pepperoni Pizza
$3.00


	
	(Please indicate) 
	


HOT LUNCH PROGRAM ORDER FORM



 
NAME:  _______________________________ DATE:  October 9-13
  TOTAL ORDER: $______________

	Tuesday, Oct 10
	Wednesday, Oct 11
	Friday, Oct 13

	Garlic Fingers

$3.00
	Spaghetti & Meatballs
Free
	Pepperoni Pizza
$3.00


	
	(Please indicate)
	


HOT LUNCH PROGRAM ORDER FORM



 
NAME:  _______________________________ DATE:  October 16-20   TOTAL ORDER: $______________

	Tuesday, Oct 17
	Wednesday, Oct 18
	Friday, Oct 20

	Garlic Fingers

$3.00
	Tacos
Free
	Pepperoni Pizza
$3.00


	
	(Please indicate)
	


HOT LUNCH PROGRAM ORDER FORM



 
NAME:  _______________________________ DATE:  October 23-27   TOTAL ORDER: $______________

	Tuesday, Oct 24
	Wednesday, Oct 25
	Friday, Oct 27

	Garlic Fingers

$3.00
	Pancakes
Free
	Professional Development
No Classes

	
	(Please indicate)
	No Classes


HOT LUNCH PROGRAM ORDER FORM



 
NAME:  _______________________________ DATE:  October 30-31  TOTAL ORDER: $______________

	Tuesday, Oct 31
	
	

	Garlic Fingers

$3.00
	
	

	
	
	



